
Senior Portraits Schedule 

Your Class of 2016 senior portraits are coming up. Remember to be on time and dress to impress! 

Senior portraits will be in Community Meeting rooms on the following days: 

Room Date 
1606 Monday, November 2 

1607/2617 Tuesday, November 3 

1609 Wednesday, November 4 

2203 Thursday, November 5 

2204 Friday, November 6 

2206 Monday, November 9 

2208 Tuesday, November 10 

2412 Thursday, November 12 

3102 Friday, November 13 

3105 Monday, November 16 

3123 Tuesday, November 17 

3124 Wednesday, November 18 

3414 Thursday, November 19 

Make-up Friday, November 20 

4101 Monday, November 23 

4119 Tuesday, November 24 

4121 Monday, November 30 

4401 Tuesday, December 1 

4406 Wednesday, December 2 

Make-up Thursday, December 3 

Make-up Friday, December 4 

Please feel free to email a senior quote or activities and club participation to 

yearbook@cpsd.us. This quote will appear under your name and portrait in the CRLS 

Class of 2016 Yearbook. Remember to give credit if yours is not an original quote. Only 

submissions from your CRLS FirstClass email account will be considered for publishing. 

Email before Friday, December 11, 2015. 

More information on purchasing your portrait to follow!  
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